
POS. TEAM Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
White Par 73 73 73

1 FRANCE I
 Wolff, Jean Jacque 75 78 73 226
 Turlan, Kevin 69 71 78 218
 Dubuisson, Victor 69 67 74 210
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 138 138 147 423

2 FRANCE II
 Es Cheikh, Mayel Oueld 73 72 75 220
 Schneider, Romain 70 73 69 212
 Gautier, Stanislas 69 74 73 216
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 139 145 142 426

3 SPAIN
 Pigem, Carlos 70 68 75 213
 Cuartero, Emilio 72 72 77 221
 Piris, Gerard 75 75 72 222
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 142 140 147 429

4 GERMANY
 Schunck, Christian 71 71 75 217
 Fritsch, Florian 69 74 71 214
 Lampert, Moritz 79 75 78 232
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 140 145 146 431

5 TURKEY
 Özcan, Gencer 73 75 73 221
 Sayin, Hamza 77 68 71 216
 Hocaoglu, Mustafa 73 74 75 222
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 146 142 144 432

6 IRELAND
 Gribben, Ryan 0 82 80 162
 Campbell, Colin 69 75 70 214
 Reavey, Paul 73 74 74 221
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 142 149 144 435

7 NETHERLANDS
 De Hass, Floris 79 72 79 230
 Slootmaekers, Maarten 74 72 72 218
 Kind, Robin 85 69 76 230
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 153 141 148 442

8 ENGLAND
 Maw, James 85 75 73 233
 Smedley, James 73 72 78 223
 Campell, Scott 78 75 73 226
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 151 147 146 444
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9 AUSTRIA
 Nemecz, Lukas 73 72 80 225
 Angkawidjaja, Sandro 77 82 88 247
 Nemecz, Tobias 73 83 77 233
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 146 154 157 457

9 DENMARK
 Roth, Jacob 77 69 77 223
 Winther, Jeff 80 77 82 239
 Gundorph, Simon 75 77 84 236
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 152 146 159 457

11 CZECH REP.
 Peterka, Martin 77 74 84 235
 Palenik, Stefan 81 79 78 238
 Skalle, Viktor 75 76 79 230
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 152 150 157 459

12 ICELAND
 Bergsteinsson, Hjorleifur 86 80 75 241
 Hjartarson, Hlynur 76 74 81 231
 Arnorson, Runar 80 78 78 236
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 156 152 153 461

13 BELGIUM
 D' Hulst, Gommaar 80 80 78 238
 Quy, Stefan 76 73 76 225
 Thire, Thomas 83 85 80 248
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 156 153 154 463

14 SCOTLAND
 Imrie, David 76 87 77 240
 Main, Michael 92 75 79 246
 Michie, Scott 83 80 73 236
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 159 155 150 464

15 SLOVENIA
 Robida, Dejan 77 79 73 229
 Slabe, Domen 86 77 85 248
 Stanic, Martin 77 98 83 258
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 154 156 156 466

16 SWITZERLAND
 Hurter, Alexander 87 75 90 252
 Hurter, Chris 79 83 76 238
 Schütt, Yannick 81 82 79 242
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 160 157 155 472
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17 ESTONIA
 Poldma, Egert 80 78 72 230
 Schmidt, Mait 86 78 85 249
 Neider, Torel 88 79 79 246
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 166 156 151 473

17 PORTUGAL
 Guerreiro, Carlos 84 83 82 249
 Whittle, Harry 82 78 80 240
 Brito e Cunha, Nuno 76 76 81 233
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 158 154 161 473

19 FINLAND
 Kolari, Juha 80 74 83 237
 Mikkola, Ossi 85 89 77 251
 Ruissalo, Tommi 78 90 84 252
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 158 163 160 481

20 WALES
 Hunt, Michael 73 86 71 230
 Jones, Medwyn 84 83 87 254
 Fletcher, Norman 89 90 87 266
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 157 169 158 484

21 LUXEMBOURG
 Winandy, David 74 79 79 232
 Toussaint, Marc 88 88 87 263
 Von Grunigen, Selwyn 82 85 98 265
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 156 164 166 486

22 POLAND
 Mlynarski, Ernest 88 86 81 255
 Wilk, Lukasz 76 87 87 250
 Lepka, Tomasz 91 78 97 266
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 164 164 168 496
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23 MALTA
 Borg, Andrew 73 72 84 229
 Borg, Nicholas 91 98 93 282
 Satariano, Peter 97 85 95 277
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 164 157 177 498

24 CROATIA
 Plejic, Lovro 89 89 86 264
 Stahan, Marin 85 88 85 258
 Katic, Vedran 102 96 198
  Best 2 of 3 Gross > 174 177 171 522
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3rd day 
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1  Victor  Dubuisson  France I 69 67 74 210
2  Romain  Schneider  France II 70 73 69 212
3  Carlos  Pigem  Spain 70 68 75 213
4  Florian  Fritsch  Germany 69 74 71 214
4  Colm  Campbell  Ireland 69 75 70 214
6  Stanislas  Gautier  France II 69 74 73 216
6  Hamza  Sayin  Turkey 77 68 71 216
8  Christian  Schunck  Germany 71 71 75 217
9  Maarten  Slootmaekers  Netherlands 74 72 72 218
9  Kevin  Turlan  France I 69 71 78 218
11  Mayel Oueld  Es Cheikh  France II 73 72 75 220
12  Paul  Reavey  Ireland 73 74 74 221
12  Emilio  Cuartero  Spain 72 72 77 221
12  Gencer  Özcan  Turkey 73 75 73 221
15  Gerard  Piris  Spain 75 75 72 222
15  Mustafa  Hocaoglu  Turkey 73 74 75 222
17  Jacob  Roth  Denmark 77 69 77 223
17  James  Smedley  England 73 72 78 223
19  Stefan  Quy  Belgium 76 73 76 225
19  Lukas  Nemecz  Austria 73 72 80 225
21  Scott  Campell  England 78 75 73 226
21  Jean Jacque  Wolff  France I 75 78 73 226
23  Dejan  Robida  Slovenia 77 79 73 229
23  Andrew  Borg  Malta 73 72 84 229
25  Viktor  Skalle  Czech Rep. 75 76 79 230
25  Robin  Kind  Netherlands 85 69 76 230
25  Floris  De Hass  Netherlands 79 72 79 230
25  Egert  Poldma  Estonia 80 78 72 230
25  Michael  Hunt  Wales 73 86 71 230
30  Hlynur  Hjartarson  Iceland 76 74 81 231
31  David  Winandy  Luxembourg 74 79 79 232
31  Moritz  Lampert  Germany 79 75 78 232
33  Nuno  Brito e Cunha  Portugal 76 76 81 233
33  Tobias  Nemecz  Austria 73 83 77 233
33  James  Maw  England 85 75 73 233
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36  Martin  Peterka  Czech Rep. 77 74 84 235
37  Runar  Arnorson  Iceland 80 78 78 236
37  Simon  Gundorph  Denmark 75 77 84 236
37  Scott  Michie  Scotland 83 80 73 236
40  Juha  Kolari  Finland 80 74 83 237
41  Stefan  Palenik  Czech Rep. 81 79 78 238
41  Gommaar  D' Hulst  Belgium 80 80 78 238
41  Chris  Hurter  Switzerland 79 83 76 238
44  Jeff  Winther  Denmark 80 77 82 239
45  Harry  Whittle  Portugal 82 78 80 240
45  David  Imrie  Scotland 76 87 77 240
47  Hjorleifur  Bergsteinsson  Iceland 86 80 75 241
48  Yannick  Schütt  Switzerland 81 82 79 242
49  Torel  Neider  Estonia 88 79 79 246
49  Michael  Main  Scotland 92 75 79 246
51  Sandro  Angkawidjaja  Austria 77 82 88 247
52  Domen  Slabe  Slovenia 86 77 85 248
53  Mait  Schmidt  Estonia 86 78 85 249
53  Thomas  Thire  Belgium 83 86 80 249
53  Carlos  Guerreiro  Portugal 84 83 82 249
56  Lukasz  Wilk  Poland 76 87 87 250
57  Ossi  Mikkola  Finland 85 89 77 251
58  Tommi  Ruissalo  Finland 78 90 84 252
58  Alexander  Hurter  Switzerland 87 75 90 252
60  Medwyn  Jones  Wales 84 83 87 254
61  Ernest  Mlynarski  Poland 88 86 81 255
62  Marin  Stahan  Croatia 85 88 85 258
62  Martin  Stanic  Slovenia 77 98 83 258
64  Marc  Toussaint  Luxembourg 88 88 87 263
65  Lovro  Plejic  Croatia 89 89 86 264
66  Selwyn  Von Grunigen  Luxembourg 82 85 98 265
67  Tomasz  Lepka  Poland 91 78 97 266
67  Norman  Fletcher  Wales 89 90 87 266
69  Peter  Satariano  Malta 97 85 95 277
70  Nicholas  Borg  Malta 91 98 93 282
71  Ryan  Gribben  Ireland 162 82 80 324
72  Katic Vedran Croatia 102 96 - 198


	European Club Cup Men Championship 2008
	Sayfa1

	ECCT_2008_PLAYER_scores_6
	Sheet1


